City of Windsor Heights
Claims & Payroll
10/2/14-10/16/14

DES MOINES WATER WORKS
ELECTRICAL ENG. & EQ.
GREAT AMERICAN OUTDOOR
IMWCA

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST
NAPA AUTO PARTS

EARL MAY SEED & NURSERY
WEST DES MOINES TRUE VALU
ICMA

DES MOINES REGISTER
CARPENTER UNIFORM CO.
VEENSTRA & KIMM INC.
CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC
ZEE MEDICAL, INC.

STRAUSS LOCK & SAFE CO.
AMERITAS LIFE INS. CORP.
QUALITY PEST CONTROL
KOCH BROTHERS

DRENKOW & CO, R.D.
VERIZON WIRELESS

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
DIAMOND OIL CO.

CUSTOM LAWN CARE &
METRO WASTE AUTHORITY
CRYSTAL CLEAR WATER CO.
KUM & GO

BESSE MEDICAL SUPPLY
LOWE'S HOME CENTERS INC.
WELLMARK

RANKIN COMMUNICATION SYST
ALLIANCE TECHNOLOGY
GOODWIN TUCKER

FAST SIGNS

BIG GREEN UMBRELLA MEDIA
ACHESON AUTO WORKS
RELIASTAR LIFE INS CO
KENDIG, TRACE

COLLECTION SERVICES CENTE
LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE
MES-MIDAM

FLEET SERVICES

BRICK GENTRY PC

Monhtly service

Tennis Court Lights
Mower Blade

Worker's Comp

ICMA

Hydraulic Hose/Hose End
FD Supplies

PW Supplies

Retirement

Legal Publications
Clothing FD

2014 Paving-Construction serv
Cleaning Supplies 1145 66th
Tank refills

First Aid Supplies

Repair entrance key code
Dental Insurance

Pest Control

Office Supplies

FLEX 125 MED

Monthly wireless
Medical supplies

Fuel

Lawn care

Recycling fees

Water

Liquor License Refund-Closing
Flu shots

FD Garbage Sink

Empl Ins

New City Hall phones
Monthly Billing October
Ice bin/maker
Oktoberfest Signs

WH Living

Rep 2014 Tahoe

Annuity

Alcohol Agreement Pymnt CEC
CHILD SUPPORT
LINCOLN NAT'L

Fire equipment

Fuel

Legal Fees- General

111.16
140.84
69.72
9,718.00
486.94
113.7
249.75
72.94
859.25
507.04
296.95
7,497.58
138.71
24.38
82.9
245.7
2,498.16
30
484.39
966.51
1,256.97
287.84
1,049.68
28.11
5,219.00
66

150
477.06
141.64
30,252.09
2,007.00
1,985.85
3,849.00
142.8
882
3,284.22
225

70
223.21
220.74
468.66
3,697.22
11,129.50



CDW GOVERNMENT INC.
TEAMSTERS LOCAL 238
UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL IA
FEDERAL TAX DEPOSIT
DENMAN & COMPANY LLP
DOLL DISTRIBUTING
COMMUNITY GREETINGS
CHADMARK, LC
COMMUNICATION INNOVATORS
DIAMOND VOGEL PAINTS
CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT CO
AMERICAN ALARMS

AIR FILTER SALES

LOGAN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY
CENTRAL IOWA READY MIX
CENTURY LINK

AMERICAN EDUCATION SERV
BLUETARP FINANCIAL
CINTAS CORPORATION #762
GATSO

DES MOINES CLEANING
EWAY CORP

HOCKENBERRY, DANIELLE
CAMPBELL, TINA
DESIGNCREW LLC

CHES, DANIELLE

PARACLIPSE SYSTEMS LLC
HERMANSON, KAREN
CONTECH
UNITEDHEALTHCARE MEDICARE
CENTRAL ASPHALT PAVING
POLK CO AUDITOR

PAYROLL CHECKS

New City Hall equipment
UNION DUES

UNITED WAY

FED/FICA TAX

FY14 Audit

Oktoberfest

Home visits

Bike Trail Repairs

Server Migration

CEC Hallway Paint

Trail reconstruction

Alarm monitoring

Furnace Filter

Parks Supplies/Parts

Trail reconstruction
Monthly service
GARNISHMENT

Safety Cans

Cleaning Supplies

ATE

Cleaning Spot Check 9/28/14
Website Support
Reimbursement
Oktoberfest supplies

Design Guidelines Services
CEC Refund/Date Cancellation
CEC Bug Catcher

CEC Refund Double Booking
Trail reconstruction
Refund- Overpayment

Bike Trail Repairs

File Cabinets

PAYROLL CHECKS ON 10/10/2014

CLAIMS TOTAL

GENERAL FUND

ROAD USE TAX FUND
EMPLOYEE BENEFITS FUND
2014A STREETS PROJECTS FUND
CITY HALL/PUBLIC SAFETY FUND
HUB PROJECT FUND

SEWER FUND
LANDFILL/GARBAGE FUND
STORM WATER FUND

245.51
599.16

15
21,225.33
7,500.00
546.8

30
5,469.79
260

27.23
1,036.50
195
401.76
71.87

302
703.52
64.41
89.99
1,497.94
17,150.00
150

18

32.97
173.78
1,250.00
450
176.32
100
144.52
112.9
41,781.60
40
55,006.24

248,576.35

128,794.14
9,041.95
43,307.64
7,497.58
2,292.51
47,659.16
1,029.36
5,219.00
3,735.01
248,576.35



